o
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COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX

10 KM

Nom
Baraise Jean rom:
De Fornel Matthie
Demonption Julie
Filleul Damier
Duperray Yani
Colomine Davit
REROLLE Jean Philipg
Martin  Wilfrid
Delage Patric
BROUSSAIL Sébastie
Lamargot Christopt
Seguy Nicola
Pernot Alait
Bruneau Antoin
Burk Philippe
Fourrageat Roma
Troispoux Florial
Cuisinier Stephar
Vaubourdolle Christopt
Quehen Florel
Guitard Franc
MONTET Sébastie
Michaud Geral
Vallet Patric
Filloux Lauren
Gauthier Sébaste
Fabre Frédér
Bergeron Thibau
Burner Sébaste
REDON Gaeta
Limousin Nicola
Duperray Xavie
LADRAT Pierre
Gourseyrol Rén
Malet Jean Lou
Pinel Philipp
Savoini Laurer
Boutaud Philipp
Feurier Patric
Salon Gille:
Bouyat Arnau
Champagnol Dani
BARRY Jean Jacqu
Collin Jean rapha
Delage Fabie
KLEIN Guillaume
Genty Cédri
Fredon Gille
Coubret Gauthie
Moinar-Butot Fabie
Lasvergnas Laure
DOUCET Régi
Vergara Christia
Desproges Gaylo
Darneix Dominiqu
Savary Floria
Lejeune Ludovi
Maizaud Thierr
Bouhier Arnau
Rougerie Miche
DUTISSEUIL Jean-Christopl
Terrillon Partric
Quessada Fran
MOSMEAU Christell¢
Roure Jéron

Club
ACA ST Yrieix
KM42
Limoges Atle
Roc Athlé
Non Licenci¢
Limoges Triathlo
Non Licenci¢
New Atlantide
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
As St juniet
KM42
aca St Yrie
Non Licenci¢
Limoges Athle
Team triathlon 8
Limoges Athle
Team Triathlo
Non Licenci¢
Team triathlo
Athlé
Pana Loisir
Pana Loisi
Pass runnin
Pass runnin
Non licencit
km42
Non Licenci¢
Non licencit
CO Km 4:
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Limoges Athle
Non licencit
ASSO Aster Veyre
Non Licenci¢
FFA 176017
Non licencit
KM 42
Non Licenci¢
Non licencit
Non Licenci¢
Limoges etudiat
Non licencit
Limoges Athlé
non licenci
Non licencit
FFA 146353
Non Licenci¢
Roc Athlé
Roc Athlé
Verneuil Macadal
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Km 42
Non Licenci¢
Non licencit
Pas de Piéce joir
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Cap Veyrac Non Licenc
Non Licenci¢

www.chronoweb.com

Dos
283
336
148
360
73
213
181
294
284
163
341
308
300
364
279
367
352
334
50
345
327
165
38
61
62
295
315
242
217
305
35
72
183
95
250
14
25
221
328
292
270
219
208
374
344
120
346
202
353
85
359
161
18
42
356
331
77
297
22
243
186

40
128
94

20 septembre 2015

Temps Clt /Cat

0:38:17,: 1/SEM
0:38:22,¢ 2 | SEM
0:39:22,¢ 3/SEM
0:39:26,! 4 | SEM
0:39:51,¢ 1/ViM
0:40:03,: 2 [ VIM
0:40:16,¢ 3/V1IM
0:40:57,t 5/ SEM
0:41:13,¢ 4 | VIM
0:41:19,: 5/V1IM
0:41:20,¢ 6/V1M
0:42:25,! 6 / SEM
0:42:38,¢ 71 VIM
0:42:58,: 7 | SEM
0:43:19," 8/V1M
0:43:28,¢ 8 / SEM
0:43:35,¢ 9/ SEM
0:43:49,( 9/V1IM
0:43:50,¢ 10/ V1M
0:43:56,¢ 10/ SEM
0:44:05,: 11/ViM
0:44:15,( 11/ SEM
0:44:15,: 12 / SEM
0:44:23,¢ 12 /VIM
0:44:23,¢ 13/ViM
0:44:27 ( 13/ SEM
0:44:31,( 14/ ViIM
0:44:32," 14 /| SEM
0:44:35,: 15/ V1M
0:44:44 ¢ 15/ SEM
0:44:46 ¢ 16 / SEM
0:44:46," 1/V2M
0:44:46.,¢ 17 /| SEM
0:44:58,¢ 18 / SEM
0:45:03,¢ 16 / VIM
0:45:15,( 2 /V2M
0:45:20,¢ 17 / VM
0:45:24( 18 /VIM
0:45:35,: 19/ViM
0:45:51¢ 20 /VIM
0:45:53,¢ 19/ SEM
0:46:16,: 1/V3M
0:46:16,¢ 3/V2M
0:46:21,¢ 20 / SEM
0:46:23,( 21 /VIM
0:46:29,( 1/ESM
0:46:32,( 21/ SEM
0:46:33,: 4 | V2M
0:46:35, 5/V2M
0:46:37,: 22 | SEM
0:46:40,: 6/V2M
0:46:43 - 22 | VIM
0:46:44,: 2/V3M
0:46:50,( 23/ SEM
0:46:56,! 71V2M
0:46:58,¢ 24 | SEM
0:47:00,: 25/ SEM
0:47:08,: 26 /| SEM
0:47:13,! 27 1 SEM
0:47:14,¢ 8 /V2M
0:47:17,: 23 /VIM
0:47:19,! 24 | VIM
0:47:22,( 25/ VIM
0:47:25,¢ 1/V1F
0:47:27,: 26 /VIM

Moy/km
03:5(
03:5(C
03:5¢
03:57
03:5¢
04:0C
04:02
04:0¢
04:07
04:0¢
04:0¢
04:1¢
04:1¢€
04:1¢
04:2(
04:21
04:22
04:2:
04:2:
04:2¢
04:2t
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:27
04:27
04:27
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:2¢
04:3(
04:3(
04:31
04:32
04:32
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:3¢
04:4C
04:4C
04:4C
04:4(
04:4C
04:41
04:42
04:42
04:42
04:4:
04:4%
04:4:
04:44
04:4¢
04:44
04:4=
04:4¢



66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX

10 KM

Dutailly Pau
LEJEUNE Pierr
Midi Francky
Tarrade Guillaurr
Ruaud Didie

Mocio Pierre Christopt
Auclerc Benoi
BILLAT Vincent
Terrasson Sébasti
Chaput Tor

YZERD Nicolas
Demea Laurel
carbain Christopt
Van Eunen Goss
Meilhac Christia
GRYSON Cyrille
Durand Alexi:
POMMIER Jean-Jacqu
Rampin Philipp
Bertrand Emmanu
Simon stéphar
LASSUS Christoph
RAYNAUD Cedric
Boulesteix Laurel
Gaumondie julie
THEIL Fabier
Deraed Fre

Garcia Emmanu
TRARIEUX Emmanue
Cedelle Anthon
Casimir Patric
Croguennec Arnat
Delhoume Jean-Piel
Chateignier Julie
MERCIER Jérém
Vauzelle Dominigqu
Champagnol Thom
Porchez Adelin
BUISSON Olivie
Sicaire Joh

Lalanne Beno
JAVELAUD Lauren
Negrarie Patric
Beilleau Didie
Derbord Brun:
Chaussat Christop
Courcelaud Emmant
Breuilh Christoph
Heraud Carol
PINAUD Lauren
Hervieu Juliel

Bach Alber
Fernandez Tonr
Moreillon Emmanue
Parcq Fabric
LARROQUE Joe
Ferreira Sylvai
Gradelet Brun
Dauge Sébaste
Augier Rodolph
Pedandola Arnat
Francisco Jean-Mich
ROUGIER Ludovir
Barriere Pasc
Duchiron Helen
Malgouyat Julie

Non licenci¢

Cap Veyrac Non Licenc
Athlé running

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non licencit

Non Licencit
Spiridon Non Licenci
Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Cap Veyrac Non Licenc
Non Licenci¢

les pattes aux beur
Non Licenci¢

Non licenci¢

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit
Spiridon 87 Non Licenc
FFA 108204

Non Licenci¢

non liccenci

Non Licenci¢
Spiridon Non Licenci
Non licencit

As Legrant

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit
Limoges Triathlo
ATSCAP 87 Non Licenc
Non licencit

Non licenci¢

Verneuil Macadal
Verneuil Macadal
Non licencit

Non licenci¢
Limoges Athle

Non licenci¢

KM 42

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

AS Legrand Feytia
Spiridor

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non licencit

spiridon 8

CHU Non Licenci
Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢
Spiridor

Club Cap Veyrac Non Licenc
Non Licencit
Spiridor

Non Licencit

Club Atscaf Non Licenc
Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

www.chronoweb.com

195
127
23
13
60
260
329
114
81
93
123
326
365
82
233
209
57
119
214
275
347
168
138
269
363
117
146
201
175
199
288
102
97
306
236
19
218
351
162
109

125
320

151

11
325
362
172

91
245

41

263
237
337
63
59
58
369

111
343
299
268
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0:47:32,( 1/CAM
0:47:35,( 27 I VIM
0:47:35,: 28 /| VIM
0:47:37 ¢ 28 /| SEM
0:47:45,( 29 /VIM
0:47:48,: 30/V1IM
0:47:50,: 31/VIM
0:47:51,: 29 / SEM
0:47:54 30 /SEM
0:48:03,¢ 31/SEM
0:48:13,: 32 /VIM
0:48:18,¢ 32 /| SEM
0:48:24,: 33/VIM
0:48:29,: 34 /VIM
0:48:29, 9/V2M
0:48:33,: 10/ V2M
0:48:34,¢ 33 /SEM
0:48:39,: 11/V2M
0:48:39,¢ 12 /V2M
0:48:40,: 34 /| SEM
0:49:06,: 35 /SEM
0:49:12,: 35/V1IM
0:49:13," 36 /VIM
0:49:14( 37/ VIM
0:49:16,( 36 / SEM
0:49:18,: 38 /V1IM
0:49:23,¢ 37 /| SEM
0:49:25,¢ 38 /V1IM
0:49:28,¢ 40 / VAIM
0:49:30,¢ 38/ SEM
0:49:31,¢ 41/ VIM
0:49:33,( 42 | V1M
0:49:36,¢ 3/V3M
0:49:40,¢ 39/ SEM
0:49:41 - 40 /| SEM
0:49:42,: 13/V2M
0:49:45," 41 /| SEM
0:49:46," 1/ SEF
0:49:47 43 | VIM
0:49:48,« 2/ V1F
0:50:02,¢ 42 | SEM
0:50:10,: 44 | V1M
0:50:14,: 4 [ V3M
0:50:15,¢ 45 | V1M
0:50:19,: 46 /| VIM
0:50:21,: 47 | V1M
0:50:22,¢ 48 | VIM
0:50:30,: 43 | SEM
0:50:30,¢ 2 | SEF
0:50:30,¢ 44 | SEM
0:50:44,: 45 | SEM
0:50:44,: 46 | SEM
0:50:44,: 47 | SEM
0:50:45,t 48 | SEM
0:50:45,¢ 49 [ V1M
0:50:47,! 14/ V2M
0:50:48,: 15/V2M
0:50:52,: 49 | SEM
0:51:15,: 50 /VIM
0:51:17,¢ 50/ SEM
0:51:22,: 51 /SEM
0:51:25,: 52 | SEM
0:51:27,: 16 / V2M
0:51:32,: 51/V1IM
0:51:41,< 3 /SEF
0:51:49,: 53/ SEM

04:4¢
04:4¢
04:4¢
04:4¢
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:47
04:4¢
04:4¢
04:5(C
04:5(
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:51
04:52
04:52
04:52
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢€
04:5¢
04:5¢€
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:57
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
04:5¢
05:0(
05:01
05:01
05:0z
05:0z
05:0z
05:0z
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0<
05:0¢
05:0<
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:1C
05:11



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX

10 KM

Léonard Mathie
Philip Joha

Fournet Laurel
Rousset Alai
Breuilh Christoph
GAZET Aurélier
Rouffignac Ludovi
Charlesworth Pa
Harry Pierre-Emmanu
Le Berre Morgan
Faucher Eri
Preveyraud Fabris
Lorandin Rém
REIX Stéphan
Bideau Geoffro
SALVETAT Frederi
Dedun Yohan
Benzekri Myrian
Rougier Fabric
Claudéon Alfre
CHAPEYRON Louis
SOIRAT Miche
Cheze Frédér
CARROIS Jacque¢
Chazelas Philipf
Gilbert Anne-Hélen
DEBAS Christoph
CARPE Carin
Guitard Eri
PENOT Sébastie
Almeida Manue
TCHAKMAKDJIAN Gwendoline
Champeau Dav
Fournier Pierr
LASSINCE Sophi
ROUVEIX Rolanc
BRUN Nelly
Lebrusq Lauret
Reguibi Aich:
Morichon Didie
Serbourdin Mickat
Jeannesson Mick
BRUYNEEL Willy
Even Alair

Forestier Lione
Draperi Jean-Francc
DA MOTA Josep!
VAUZELLE-DUTISSEUIL Carole
Bernard Vincer
Perrier Matthie
Buffel Francl
Dussel Jacqu
Uscain Célin
Chaudouard Frédé
Sireix Jean-Pier
Chevalier Alaii
BILLAT Patrick
Meunier Samut
Champeaud Mant
Boyer Alexandr
Brisson Aurore
Nicolas-Jourdan Philip}
ROBINIER Stéphar
Bouchereau Gréga
ROYANNAIS Kirster
Bessineton Pier

Non licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Spiridor

CO Km 4:

Non Licencit

Non licencit

Non licenci¢

Non Licenci¢

FFA 128842

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

KM 42 st Just Le Mart
Non licencit

Verneuil Macadal

Les Foulées Vertes du |
Non licenci¢

Les Godasses Ambaca
Non Licencit

ATSCAP 87 Non Licenc
Non Licencit

KM 42 st Just Le Mart
Non Licencit
Godasses Ambacois
Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

KM42 Licence

Non Licencit

Non licencit

AS Legrani

KM42 Licence
Spiridon Amical Limousi
Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Verneuil Macadal

Les Godasses Ambazacoise Non Lic
UFOLEF

Non Licencit

Non licencit

Non Licencit

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

Non Licencié

Non licenci¢

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

FFA

Verneuil Macadal

Non Licenci¢

Non Licencit

ASPTT Limoge
Spiridon Non Licenci
Non licencit

Non licenci¢

Non Licenci¢

Verneuil oxygene VO
Spiridor

Non Licencit

Non licencit

Les Godasses Ambazacol
Non Licenci¢

www.chronoweb.com

31
293
338

43
335
169
373
226
216
153
239
372

27
158
342
115

28
223

96

49
301
131

89
174
302
154
133
118

48
126
371
143
276
222
176
139
122
150
290
107

152
178

257
74

207
187
224
296
265
204
155

83
256
113
192
230

10

39

17
182
225
210

69

20 septembre 2015

0:51:51,¢
0:51:54 ¢
0:52:05,!
0:52:06,¢
0:52:08,¢
0:52:11,¢
0:52:18,¢
0:52:28,:
0:52:30,!
0:52:31,:
0:52:32,!
0:52:35,¢
0:52:35,¢
0:52:51,:
0:52:53,:
0:52:54,:
0:52:55,(
0:53:02,(
0:53:06,¢
0:53:09,(
0:53:10,:
0:53:17,:
0:53:27,¢
0:53:28,¢
0:53:29,¢
0:53:36,¢
0:53:42,:
0:53:50,(
0:53:57,t
0:54:03,:
0:54:03,!
0:54:15,(
0:54:16,:
0:54:18,:
0:54:22,!
0:54:22,¢
0:54:23,¢
0:54:27,!
0:54:39,(
0:54:42,¢
0:54:44,
0:54:55,(
0:55:04,:
0:55:08,:
0:55:10,¢
0:55:14,t
0:55:16,:
0:55:20,¢
0:55:21,¢
0:55:26,(
0:55:26,¢
0:55:30,¢
0:55:31,(
0:55:38,(
0:55:42,:
0:55:51,¢
0:55:56,(
0:56:00,¢
0:56:01,(
0:56:05,!
0:56:10,¢
0:56:10,"
0:56:11,:
0:56:14,¢
0:56:15,¢
0:56:25,(

54 | SEM
52 /VIM
53 /V1M
5/V3M
55 / SEM
56 / SEM
54 [ V1M
57/ SEM
58 /| SEM
4 | SEF
55 /V1M
56 / V1M
59 / SEM
57/ V1M
6C / SEM
17 /V2M
61 /SEM
5/ SEF
62 / SEM
6/V3M
58 / V1M
71V3M
59 / V1M
18 /V2M
18/VvaMm
6 / SEF
60/ V1M
7 | SEF
61/V1iM
62/ V1M
20/Vva2™m
8 / SEF
63 / SEM
63/V1IM
3/V1F
8/V3M
1/V2F
64 / SEM
9 / SEF
64 /V1IM
65/ V1M
9/V3M
66 / V1M
10/V3M
67 / V1M
11/V3M
68 / V1M
2/V2F
65 / SEM
66 / SEM
67 /| SEM
21/vVa2Mm
10 / SEF
68/ V1M
22 /V2Mm
12 /V3M
23/Vva2™m
7C/V1IM
11/ SEF
68 / SEM
12 / SEF
13/V3M
71/ V1M
68 / SEM
72 V1M
24 /Va2M

05:11
05:11
05:1:<
05:1:
05:1<
05:1:
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:17
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:1¢
05:2(C
05:21
05:21
05:21
05:22
05:22
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:27
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:3(
05:3(
05:31
05:31
05:31
05:32
05:3¢
05:32
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:37
05:3¢
05:3¢



198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263

COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX

10 KM

Faure Guillaum
Perruchet Jocel
sampiemon Yar
Valadas Herv
Couturier Stéphan
FORESTIER Cédr
Courgnaud Sylvi
Robichon Thierr
Lescure Robe
CHAMBON Bernart(
Nogarede Jéror
MOUTON Frédéri
Malterre Alexandr
Brachet Xavie
Roby Stéphar
Tronche Gu
Colomine Martin
Bonnet Olivie
Mygonnet Franc
BILAN Laurent
Dutailly Jean-Yve
Parlon Corin
Bernard Camill
Foubert Dominiqu
Forestier Ludovi
LATOUR Nicolas
Barry Christial
Proust Carol
Soulat Jean-Mar
Pontegnie Franc
DELANNOY Solang:
Robichon Agne
Peyronnet Aid

Nayl Christoph
Montigaud Patric
SOMMEVILLE Karine
Romamet Stépha
Rispal Maga
CHANNAUX Fabienn
Peyrat Elodi
Lacour Aurort
Boucheron Dominigt
faivre Christoph
PERONNY Patric
TOUCHARD Aymeric
REIX Antoine
DESAGE Jean Pier
Barretaud Patric
Cauzzi Jean-Pa
Savary Patric
Duchier Rénr
Tronche Nathali
Jolivet Brunc
Bourquin Keltie
Presset Dav/
Desfeux Severir
Billa Guillemette
Boutemps Thierr
Auzary Maring
Chaulet Jonath:
JAMMET lIsabell¢
Guillot Jean Pien
Cornette Audre
Spaniol Laetiti
Charles Isabel
Delhoume Nicole

Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
KM 42

Non licenci¢
Non licencit
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
AS Legrani
Spiridon Non Licenci
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
CS Bellas
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Verneuil Macadal
Non Licenci¢
non licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
endurance z
Non Licencit
AS Bellac
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Verneuil Macadal
Verneuil Macadal
Km 42

Non licencit
Limoges Athle
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
Non Licencié
Spiridor

Non licencit
Non Licencié
Non licencit
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non licenci¢
Non Licenci¢

Les Godasses Ambazacol

Non licencit
Non licenci¢
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Verneuil Macadal
Verneuil Macadal
Verneuil Macadai
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Non Licencit
Non Licenci¢
Verneuil Macadal
Non Licenci¢

www.chronoweb.com

46
56
319
318
198
235
330
286
255
185
51
188
232
298
67
190
100
30
354
206
194
355
274
358
66
177
220

104
105
170
285
272
266
307
166
348
197
167
238
259
309
200
124
303
159
212
321
339
278
203
191
350
253
103
101
98
313

55
136
282

26
147
108
267
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0:56:26,(
0:56:28,"
0:56:38,¢
0:56:44,:
0:56:48,!
0:56:49,¢
0:57:05,¢
0:57:14
0:57:18,"
0:57:24.¢
0:57:30,(
0:57:30,
0:57:33,"
0:57:34 .
0:57:34,!
0:57:37.¢
0:57:38,:
0:57:46,:
0:57:46,¢
0:57:47
0:58:06,(
0:58:10,¢
0:58:14,
0:58:14,t
0:58:22,:
0:58:27,(
0:58:37,"
0:58:38,:
0:58:47,:
0:58:47,:
0:58:49,(
0:59:06,¢
0:59:07,¢
0:59:16,"
0:59:17,:
0:59:18,¢
0:59:20,:
0:59:20,"
0:59:22,:
0:59:23,:
0:59:38,!
0:59:46,¢
0:59:48,¢
0:59:51,:
0:59:52,
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Dumaure Méliss
Delage Isabel
Couderc Sylvi
Delage Christopt
Lecardeur Laure
Desmoulin Isabel
Couture Loren
Leneutre Alin
Ribeiro Jos
Teillout Mickae
Bouhehort Thierr
Bironneau Laurel
TESCHER Didie
Bertrand Isabel
LImousin Valéri¢
Quillard Fabric
Basset Flavie
Hannequin Hauc
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Couderc Marin
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COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX
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330 VIGNERIE Laurenc
331 Cassagne Mariel
332 TOMASI Sylvie

333 NEBUS Héléen

334 Fournet Marinn

335 PICARD Marc

336 CARAYRE Guy

337 Privat Josian

338 HIDDIS Marie-Christin
339 Dalongville Yoann
340 GAY Josett

341 Boniface Chrystell
342 EQUIXOR Jean-Mari
343 Hémard Murie

344 Desroches Stéphz
345 WETZSTEIN Alexandr
346 Fort Florie

347 KLEIN René

348 FAURIEUX Aurélie
349 Martichou Serg
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COURSE NATURE DES VASEIX

CANICROSS

Nom

Mallet Vincen
GUILLERME Agné:
Masse Philipp
Monteiller Mickaé

TARRADE Jean -Loui

Gavinet Clair
Brionaud Juliett
DOLIMONT Constanc
Bareige Franco
Chabaudy Patric
Mandon Julie
Dolmont Marie-Eugén
Coste Soph

Pola Anne Laul

Audevard Ludivin

Courgnaud Mario

Autier Alexandr:

PITET Eric
Courbet Célin

Audevard Caroli

Dufraisse Cyrill:
Matribus Nadec
Basset Stéphar

Club
Non licencie
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Non licencit
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Non licencit
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Non licencit
Canipat 8
Non licencit
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Canipat 8
Non licencie

www.chronoweb.com

Dos
486
483
488
491
478
496
482
485
497
489
498
479
494
490
493
495
499
484
500
492
481
480
487

20 septembre 2015

Temps
0:44:11(
0:45:08,¢
0:48:19,¢
0:50:58,"
0:50:59,(
0:51:02,¢
0:51:10,:
0:51:41,:
0:53:22,(
0:54:11,(
0:54:53,¢
0:55:29,
0:55:54,!
0:56:41,"
0:57:01,”
0:57:40,:
0:59:39,¢
0:59:39,¢
0:59:39,¢
1:02:06,:
1:13:58,:
1:13:58,!
1:16:58,(

Clt /Cat
1/SEM
1/SEF
1/ViM
2 /| SEM
1/V2M
2 | SEF
3/ SEF
4 | SEF
3/SEM
5/ SEF
4 | SEM
6 / SEF
1/V1F
7 | SEF
8/ SEF
9 / SEF
10/ SEF
2 /VIM
11/ SEF
12 / SEF
5/SEM
13/ SEF
2 /V1F

M oy/km
04:2¢
04:31
04:5(C
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:0¢
05:07
05:1C
05:2(C
05:2¢
05:2¢
05:3¢
05:3¢
05:4(
05:4:
05:4¢
05:5¢
05:5¢
05:5¢
06:1:
07:2¢
07:2¢
07:4z



